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County CJL or CM and Name Agency Address Email Phone Supervisor Email Phone 
Benton, 
Carroll, 
Henry, 
Weakley 

Jolie Reid – CJL  Carey Counseling P.O. Box 30 
408 Virginia Street 
Paris, TN 38242 

jolie.reid@careyinc.org 
 

731-642-0521   
C: 731-336-3886 

Vicki Boyd vickie.boyd@careyinc.org  731-642-0521 
C: 731-234-6536 

Gibson, Lake, 
Obion 

Selina Williams – CJL  Carey Counseling P.O. Box 439 
1263 Hwy 45 Bypass N 
Trenton, TN 38382 

selina.williams@careyinc.org  731-855-2871    
C: 731-336-4345 

Vicki Boyd vickie.boyd@careyinc.org  731-642-0521 
C: 731-234-6536 

Houston, 
Montgomery, 
Stewart 

Raven Hale – CJL Centerstone 511 8th Street 
Clarksville, TN 37040 

raven.hale@centerstone.org   931-920-7273  
C: 931-206-3752 

Lee Fields-Wambles lee.wambles@centerstone.org   C: 931-494-6047 

Decatur, 
Dickson, 
Hickman, 
Humphreys,  
Lewis 

Christina Newman-
Gensert – CJL  

Centerstone 4000 Ramsey Way, 
Dickson, TN 37055 

christina.newman-
gensert@centerstone.org 
 
 
 

615-446-3797 
x5882               
C: 615-767-3019 

Lee Fields-Wambles lee.wambles@centerstone.org   C: 931-494-6047 

Lawrence, 
Maury, Perry,  
Wayne 

Kim Johnson – CJL Centerstone 1222 Medical Center Drive 
Columbia, TN 38401 

kimberly.johnson@centerstone.org  C: 931-698-5099 Lee Fields-Wambles lee.wambles@centerstone.org   C: 931-494-6047 

Bedford, 
Franklin, 
Giles,  
Lincoln 

Joeleana Irvine – CJL Centerstone 2241 Thornton Taylor 
Pkwy Fayetteville, TN 
37334 

joeleana.irvine@centerstone.org 
 
 
 

C: 931-307-6899 Lee Fields-Wambles lee.wambles@centerstone.org   C: 931-494-6047 

All 
Centerstone 
Counties 

Timothy Drew Hulsey – 
CM  

Centerstone 1222 Medical Center Dr  
Columbia, TN 38401 

timothy.hulsey@centerstone.org  C: 931-384-8730 Lee Fields-Wambles lee.wambles@centerstone.org   C: 931-494-6047 

Sullivan,  
Johnson 

Vicki Trammell – CJL  Frontier Health 1570 Waverly Road 
Kingsport, TN 37664 

vtrammel@frontierhealth.org 
 

423-224-1378   
C: 423-483-9346 

Heather Proffitt hproffit@frontierhealth.org 
 

423-571-9019 

Hancock,  
Hawkins  

Erika Qualls – CJL  Frontier Health 101 Lena Drive 
Rogersville, TN 37857 

eaqualls@frontierhealth.org  423-272-3301   
C: 423-  

Heather Proffitt hproffit@frontierhealth.org 
 

423-571-9019 

Johnson, 
Hancock, 
Hawkins,  
Sullivan 

Brittany Morris – CM    Frontier Health 1570 Waverly Road 
Kingsport, TN 37664 

bnmorris@frontierhealth.org 423-224-1378   
C: 423-202-0529 

Heather Proffitt hproffit@frontierhealth.org 
 

423-571-9019 

Greene,  
Hamblen 

Dell Wykle – CJL  Frontier Health 401 Holston Drive 
Greeneville, TN 37744 

dwykle@frontierhealth.org 423-639-1104   
C: 423-534-7967 

Heather Proffitt hproffit@frontierhealth.org 
 

423-571-9019 

Carter,  
Unicoi,  
Washington 

Alisha Elliott – CJL  Frontier Health 500 Angel Place       
Johnson City, TN 37601 

agelliott@frontierhealth.org 423-232-4122   
C: 423-430-3522 

Heather Proffitt hproffit@frontierhealth.org 
 

423-571-9019 

mailto:jolie.reid@careyinc.org
mailto:vickie.boyd@careyinc.org
mailto:selina.williams@careyinc.org
mailto:vickie.boyd@careyinc.org
mailto:raven.hale@centerstone.org
mailto:lee.wambles@centerstone.org
mailto:christina.newman-gensert@centerstone.org
mailto:christina.newman-gensert@centerstone.org
mailto:lee.wambles@centerstone.org
mailto:kimberly.johnson@centerstone.org
mailto:lee.wambles@centerstone.org
mailto:joeleana.irvine@centerstone.org
mailto:lee.wambles@centerstone.org
mailto:timothy.hulsey@centerstone.org
mailto:lee.wambles@centerstone.org
mailto:vtrammel@frontierhealth.org
mailto:hproffit@frontierhealth.org
mailto:eaqualls@frontierhealth.org
mailto:hproffit@frontierhealth.org
mailto:bnmorris@frontierhealth.org
mailto:hproffit@frontierhealth.org
mailto:dwykle@frontierhealth.org
mailto:hproffit@frontierhealth.org
mailto:agelliott@frontierhealth.org
mailto:hproffit@frontierhealth.org


TN Department of Mental Health and Substance Abuse Services 
Division of Substance Abuse Services 

Criminal Justice Liaisons and Case Managers FY22-23 revised 11/29/22 
  

  

County CJL or CM and Name Agency Address Email Phone Supervisor Email Phone 
Carter, Green, 
Hamblen, 
Unicoi,  
Washington 

Rebecca Shepherd – 
CM  

Frontier Health 301 W. Watauga Ave 
Johnson City, TN 37604 

rshepherd@frontierhealth.org 423-232-4122   
C: 423-418-4410 

Heather Proffitt hproffit@frontierhealth.org 
 

423-571-9019 

Grainger,  
Jefferson 

Elizabeth Frances - CJL Helen Ross McNabb 3712 Middlebrook Pike 
Knoxville, TN 37921 

elizabeth.francis@mcnabb.org    865-444-2333 
x2644               
C: 865-352-4910          

Elaine Blanton elaine.blanton@mcnabb.org  
 

865-444-2333 
x1522                 
C: 865-352-4909 

Blount, 
Cocke,  
Sevier 

Kaitlyn Rogers – CJL  Helen Ross McNabb 3712 Middlebrook Pike 
Knoxville, TN 37921 

kaitlyn.rogers@mcnabb.org  865-444-2333 x               
C: 865- 

Elaine Blanton & 
Robin Leasure  

elaine.blanton@mcnabb.org 
robin.leasure@mcnabb.org 

865-444-2333 
x1522 x1137                
C: 865-352-4909 
C: 865-352-4916 

Cocke, 
Grainger,  
Jefferson 

Rebecca Williams – 
CM 

Helen Ross McNabb 3712 Middlebrook Pike 
Knoxville, TN 37921 

rebecca.williams@mcnabb.org  C: 865-352-4911         Elaine Blanton & 
Robin Leasure 

elaine.blanton@mcnabb.org 
robin.leasure@mcnabb.org 

865-444-2333 
x1522 x1137                
C: 865-352-4909 
C: 865-352-4916 

Knox,  
Loudon 

Brownie Bertelkamp – 
CJL  

Helen Ross McNabb 3712 Middlebrook Pike 
Knoxville, TN 37921 

brownie.bertelkamp@mcnabb.org 865-444-2333 
x3068               
C: 865-352-4915 

Elaine Blanton & 
Robin Leasure  

elaine.blanton@mcnabb.org 
robin.leasure@mcnabb.org 

865-444-2333 
x1522 x1137                
C: 865-352-4909 
C: 865-352-4916 

Bradley, 
McMinn, 
Monroe,  
Polk 

Paulette Morgan – CJL Helen Ross McNabb 3712 Middlebrook Pike 
Knoxville, TN 37921 

paulette.morgan@mcnabb.org C: 865-585-8981 Elaine Blanton & 
Robin Leasure  

elaine.blanton@mcnabb.org 
robin.leasure@mcnabb.org 

865-444-2333 
x1522 x1137                
C: 865-352-4909 
C: 865-352-4916 

Davidson Valerie Webb – CJL  Mental Health 
Cooperative 

275 Cumberland Bend, 
Suite 237  
Nashville, TN 37228 

vwebb@mhc-tn.org 615-744-7540  
C: 615-806-4115 

Shara Biggs sbiggs@mhc-tn.org 615-743-1695 
 

Cheatham, 
Robertson,  
Sumner 

Erica Jennett – CJL Mental Health 
Cooperative 

1078 S Water Avenue 
Gallatin, TN 37066 

erica.jennett@mhc-tn.org 
 

C: 615-780-3947  Shara Biggs sbiggs@mhc-tn.org 615-743-1695 
 

Cheatham, 
Robertson,  
Sumner 

Kristyn Griffith – CM  Mental Health 
Cooperative 

275 Cumberland Bend Dr 
Nashville, TN 37228 

kristyn.griffith@mhc-tn.org C: 615-780-5848 Shara Biggs sbiggs@mhc-tn.org 615-743-1695 
 

Cannon, 
Coffee, 
Marion, 
Marshall, 
Moore, 

Bailee Cornwell – CJL  Mental Health 
Cooperative 

1203 Memorial Blvd E 
Murfreesboro, TN 37130 

bailee.cornwell@mhc-tn.org C: 615-687-4699 Shara Biggs sbiggs@mhc-tn.org 615-743-1695 
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Rutherford 
Madison Lindsay Reid – CJL  Pathways of TN 238 Summar Drive 

Jackson, TN 38301 
lindsay.reid@wth.org  731-541-4523  

C: 731-499-3124     
Antoine Miller antoine.miller@wth.org  731-541-8200    

C: 731-225-8905 
Chester, 
Crockett, 
Haywood,  
Henderson 

Lauren Ervin – CJL Pathways of TN 238 Summar Drive 
Jackson, TN 38301 

lauren.ervin@wth.org  731-541-4526  
C: 731-868-4185 

Antoine Miller antoine.miller@wth.org 731-541-4525    
C: 731-225-8905 

Fayette,  
Tipton 

Kaitlyn Carlisle – CJL Professional Care 
Services 

1997 Highway 51 S 
Covington, TN 38019 

kaitlyn.carlisle@pcswtn.org 
 

901-622-1678  
C: 901-245-8971 

Sara Hawkins & 
Beth Crawford 

sara.hawkins@pcswtn.org 
elizabeth.crawford@pcswth.org  

901-622-1667 
731-882-4726    
C: 731-676-3793  

Dyer,  
Lauderdale 

Yolanda Pritchard – 
CJL 

Professional Care 
Services 

403 Commerce Street 
Ripley, TN 38063 

yolanda.pritchard@pcswtn.org 
 

731-882-4719  
C: 731-460-1726  

Sara Hawkins & 
Beth Crawford 

sara.hawkins@pcswtn.org 
elizabeth.crawford@pcswth.org  

901-622-1667 
731-882-4726    
C: 731-676-3793 

Hardeman, 
Hardin,  
McNairy 

Marquis Lancaster – 
CJL  

Quinco Community 
Mental Health Center 

925 East Main Street 
Henderson, TN 38340 

marquis.lancaster@quincomhc.org  C: 731-879-0943 Diane Jeffries diane.jeffries@quincomhc.org  731-989-3401 
731-658-6113    
C: 731-426-4438 

Anderson,  
Roane 

Mya Putman – CJL Ridgeview Psychiatric 
Hospital & Center 

240 W. Tyrone Road,         
Oak Ridge, TN 37380 

putmanmb@ridgeview.com C: 865-316-4051 Jan Cagle caglejg@ridgeview.com 865-482-1076 
x1223 

Anderson  James Landry – CM Ridgeview Psychiatric 
Hospital & Center 

240 W. Tyrone Road,         
Oak Ridge, TN 37380 

landryjd@ridgeview.com 865-482-1076 
x1286 
C: 865-654-6092 

Jan Cagle caglejg@ridgeview.com 865-482-1076 
x1223 

Campbell, 
Claiborne, 
Scott, Union 

Cynthia Mason – CJL  Ridgeview Psychiatric 
Hospital & Center - 
Campbell Clinic 

110 North Tennessee Ave, 
LaFollette, TN 37766 

masonca@ridgeview.com  423-562-7426      
C: 865-256-5826 

Jan Cagle caglejg@ridgeview.com 865-482-1076 
x1223 

Campbell, 
Scott 

Michelle Lyons Orman 
– CM  

Ridgeview Psychiatric 
Hospital & Center - 
Campbell Clinic 

133 West 2nd Street, 
Oneida, TN 37841 

ormanmr@ridgeview.com C: 423-569-7979 Jan Cagle caglejg@ridgeview.com 865-482-1076 
x1223 

Fentress, 
Morgan,  
Pickett 

Elizabeth Collins – CJL Ridgeview Psychiatric 
Hospital & Center 

221 Devonia Street 
Harriman, TN 37748 

collinsje@ridgeview.com 
 

865-482-1076  
C: 865-304-4818   

Jan Cagle caglejg@ridgeview.com 865-482-1076 
x1223 

Fentress, 
Morgan, 
Pickett 

Darian Green – CM  
 

Ridgeview Psychiatric 
Hospital & Center 

221 Devonia Street 
Harriman, TN 37748 

greende@ridgeview.com  865-481-6170 
C: 865-364-9775  

Jan Cagle caglejg@ridgeview.com 865-482-1076 
x1223 

Shelby Teresa McClatchey – 
CJL Last Day 12/6/22 

Shelby County 
Government 
 

201 Poplar Ave, 
Room 1-11B 
Memphis, TN 38103 

teresa.mcclatchey@shelbycountytn.
gov 

901-222-4090  
C: 901-481-2231  

Tiffany Hilson tiffany.hilson@shelbycountytn.gov  901-222-2043    
C: 901-232-7489 

Hamilton Tori Quandel – CJL  Volunteer  420 W Bell Ave 
Chattanooga, TN 37405 

tquandel@vbhcs.org  C: 423-994-8048 Greg Lewis & 
Nathan Miller 

glewis@vbhcs.org 
nmiller@vbhcs.org 

C: 931-260-9894 
C: 931-260-7916 
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Jackson, 
Overton, 
Putnam, 
White 

Melinda Eldridge – CJL Volunteer  1200 South Willow Ave, 
Cookeville, TN 38506 

meldridge@vbhcs.org  C: 931-401-0280 Greg Lewis & 
Nathan Miller 

glewis@vbhcs.org 
nmiller@vbhcs.org 

C: 931-260-9894 
C: 931-260-7916 

Williamson,  
Wilson 

Alley Patrykus – CJL Volunteer  1915 Columbia Ave. 
Franklin, TN 37064 

apatrykus@vbhcs.org  615-794-9973  
C: 629-207-1317 

Greg Lewis & 
Nathan Miller 

glewis@vbhcs.org 
nmiller@vbhcs.org  

C: 931-260-9894 
C: 931-260-7916 

Dekalb, 
Grundy, 
Sequatchie, 
Van Buren, 
Warren 

Stacy Lee – CJL  Volunteer 120 Omni Drive 
McMinnville, TN 37110 

slee@vbhcs.org  931-473-9649  
C: 931-265-9231  

Greg Lewis & 
Nathan Miller 

glewis@vbhcs.org 
nmiller@vbhcs.org 

C: 931-260-9894 
C: 931-260-7916 

Bledsoe, 
Cumberland,  
Rhea 

Gregory Staton – CJL Volunteer 4325 Hwy 127 North 
Crossville, TN 38555 

gstaton@vbhcs.org  931-510-7680  
C: 931-335-0780 

Greg Lewis & 
Nathan Miller 

glewis@vbhcs.org 
nmiller@vbhcs.org 

C: 931-260-9894 
C: 931-260-7916 

Clay, Macon,  
Smith 

Garrett Liberty – CJL Volunteer 101 Bratton Ave 
Lafayette, TN 37083 

gliberty@vbhcs.org C: 615-308-4521 Greg Lewis & 
Nathan Miller 

glewis@vbhcs.org 
nmiller@vbhcs.org 

C: 931-260-9894 
C: 931-260-7916 

Trousdale Dani Tirjan-Whittemore 
– CJL 

Volunteer 510 E. Main Street 
Gallatin, TN 37066 

dwhittemore@vbhcs.org  C: 629-267-4772 Greg Lewis & 
Nathan Miller 

glewis@vbhcs.org 
nmiller@vbhcs.org  

C: 931-260-9894 
C: 931-260-7916 

Meigs Stephanie Guy – CJL Volunteer 940 Ocoee Street 
Cleveland, TN 37311 

sguy@vbhcs.org  C: 423-605-6131 Greg Lewis & 
Nathan Miller 

glewis@vbhcs.org 
nmiller@vbhcs.org 

C: 931-260-9894 
C: 931-260-7916 
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